
Württ. Schützenverband 1850 e. V.

Regionsoberliga Luftgewehr 2023 - 2024
Setzliste für den 4. Wettkampf am 17.12.2023

Ligaleiter:
Stoll, Kurt Hölzlesstr. 1 72250 Freudenstadt Tel.: 07443-91406 Fax: - RL-LG-LP-SWHZ@t-online.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell Bemerkungen
Ersatz

SSV Starzach I 1 S Kaiser, Stephan 372,14 377,33
2 S Frick, Heike 373,86 374,33
3 E Wirth, Andreas 366,75 366,75
4 S Goller, Stefan 368,00 366,67
5 S Hoche, Alexa 365,00 366,67
6 E Hertkorn, Thomas 366,67 366,67
7 E Schüle, Bernd 364,00 364,00
8 S Beiter, Simon 369,00 363,67
9 E Beiter, Jonas Martin 362,57 362,57

10 E Weiß, Lina 362,50 362,50
11 E Beiter, Andreas 359,67 359,67

SV Rangendingen I 1 S Dieringer, Sofia 371,00 385,33
2 S Kohler, Anne 385,29 382,33
3 S Steinhilber, Kai Robin 368,40 370,00
4 S Reiner, Annekatrin 363,40 365,33
5 S Biesinger, Manuel 366,00 363,00
6 E Dieringer, Madelaine 361,20 361,20
7 E Dieringer, Ralf 351,50 351,50
8 E Reuter, Markus 348,50 348,50
9 E Schmid, Dietmar 345,50 345,50

10 E Bortoli, Simone 342,70 342,70
11 E Pflumm, Vincent 340,00 340,00

SSV Bösingen I 1 S Heim, Christoph 374,86 376,00
2 S Maier, Marcel 368,00 372,33
3 S Maier, Fabian 368,29 371,67
4 S Schwinkendorf, Michael 0,00 371,00
5 S Gutmann, Franziska 369,29 371,00
6 E Mei, Gotthard 369,33 369,33
7 E Ohnmacht, Udo 367,50 367,50
8 E Spreter, Simone 363,40 363,40
9 E Thieringer, Lukas 363,00 363,00

10 E Ziegler, Ralf 359,40 359,40
11 E Ohnmacht, Alexander 356,50 356,50

SV Hochdorf I 1 S Knauß, Roman 318,00 374,67
2 S Haizmann, Jens 374,14 374,33
3 S Powill, Dieter 372,00 373,50
4 S Braunhuber, Markus 371,29 371,67
5 S Braunhuber, Martin 374,30 363,67
6 E Braunhuber, Peter 355,80 355,80
7 E Katz, Richard 339,33 355,00
8 E Staiger, Jacqueline 351,00 351,00
9 E Bergmann, Karl 343,30 343,30

10 E Vogt, Jürgen 302,00 302,00

SV Geislingen I 1 S Schmid, Claudio 377,25 380,33
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2 S Schmid, Angelo 373,00 376,33
3 S Di Gianvincenzo, Matthias 369,29 369,29
4 S Lehner, Lukas 365,40 366,00
5 S Byrszel, Jonas 368,57 363,50
6 E Gulde, Matthias 361,80 361,80
7 E Bühler, Andreas 359,40 359,40
8 E Hilsenbeck, Levin 355,80 355,80
9 E Schmid, Carmen 0,00 350,00

10 E Hofmeister, Karl-Heinz 355,80 347,50
11 E Schlaich, Werner 351,60 346,00

SV Nordstetten III 1 E Freinecker, Sabrina 364,00 375,50
2 S Kienzle, Elmar 376,50 375,00
3 S Bösel, Oliver 373,50 374,67
4 S Blank, Markus 373,00 367,00
5 S Lehnert, Vencel 364,17 364,67
6 E Blank, Moritz 363,00 363,00
7 S Hübl, Jonas 353,00 357,00
8 E Reimann, Lukas 356,00 356,00

SV Aixheim I 1 S Plaumann, Lucas 378,50 383,33
2 S Plaumann, Natascha 384,83 383,00
3 S Kappeler, Laura 376,80 379,33
4 S Dreher, Tobias 365,83 368,33
5 E Nungesser, Walter 367,00 367,00
6 S Kapp, Gina-Maria 372,17 365,33
7 E Zigaitis, Tobias 361,29 361,29
8 E Bosch, Helmut 358,14 358,14
9 E Groh, Ricarda 353,00 353,00

10 E Hugger, Patrick 349,60 349,60
11 E Plaumann, Bernd 347,80 347,80

SV Grünmettstetten III 1 S Wussler, Justin 373,00 376,67
2 E Wehle, Clarissa 373,50 373,50
3 S Gejer, Regina 368,83 373,50
4 ES Brissaud, Noah 373,80 372,00
5 S Braun, Julian 370,50 366,00
6 S Brissaud, Elen 355,33 363,00
7 E Kocheise, Katharina 362,33 362,33
8 S Schäfer, Christoph 375,40 360,50
9 E Saier, Stephanie 348,00 348,00

10 E Röhm, Jann 347,25 347,25
11 E Haier, Stefanie 0,00 0,00
12 E Grammer, Tamara 0,00 0,00
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Regionsoberliga Luftgewehr 2023 - 2024
Setzliste für den 4. Wettkampf am 17.12.2023

Ligaleiter:
Stoll, Kurt Hölzlesstr. 1 72250 Freudenstadt Tel.: 07443-91406 Fax: - RL-LG-LP-SWHZ@t-online.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Ersatz

SSV Starzach I 1 S Kaiser, Stephan 372,14 377,33 385 377 370
2 S Frick, Heike 373,86 374,33 373 375 375
3 E Wirth, Andreas 366,75 366,75
4 S Goller, Stefan 368,00 366,67 364 376 360
5 S Hoche, Alexa 365,00 366,67 371 368 361
6 E Hertkorn, Thomas 366,67 366,67
7 E Schüle, Bernd 364,00 364,00
8 S Beiter, Simon 369,00 363,67 360 364 367
9 E Beiter, Jonas Martin 362,57 362,57

10 E Weiß, Lina 362,50 362,50
11 E Beiter, Andreas 359,67 359,67

SV Rangendingen I 1 S Dieringer, Sofia 371,00 385,33 390 386 380
2 S Kohler, Anne 385,29 382,33 379 384 384
3 S Steinhilber, Kai Robin 368,40 370,00 369 379 362
4 S Reiner, Annekatrin 363,40 365,33 354 376 366
5 S Biesinger, Manuel 366,00 363,00 359 370 360
6 E Dieringer, Madelaine 361,20 361,20
7 E Dieringer, Ralf 351,50 351,50
8 E Reuter, Markus 348,50 348,50
9 E Schmid, Dietmar 345,50 345,50

10 E Bortoli, Simone 342,70 342,70
11 E Pflumm, Vincent 340,00 340,00

SSV Bösingen I 1 S Heim, Christoph 374,86 376,00 382 373 373
2 S Maier, Marcel 368,00 372,33 370 370 377
3 S Maier, Fabian 368,29 371,67 379 375 361
4 S Schwinkendorf, Michael 0,00 371,00 374 375 364
5 S Gutmann, Franziska 369,29 371,00 370 371 372



Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Ersatz

SSV Bösingen I 6 E Mei, Gotthard 369,33 369,33
7 E Ohnmacht, Udo 367,50 367,50
8 E Spreter, Simone 363,40 363,40
9 E Thieringer, Lukas 363,00 363,00

10 E Ziegler, Ralf 359,40 359,40
11 E Ohnmacht, Alexander 356,50 356,50

SV Hochdorf I 1 S Knauß, Roman 318,00 374,67 375 371 378
2 S Haizmann, Jens 374,14 374,33 372 379 372
3 S Powill, Dieter 372,00 373,50 373 374
4 S Braunhuber, Markus 371,29 371,67 366 375 374
5 S Braunhuber, Martin 374,30 363,67 361 362 368
6 E Braunhuber, Peter 355,80 355,80
7 E Katz, Richard 339,33 355,00 355
8 E Staiger, Jacqueline 351,00 351,00
9 E Bergmann, Karl 343,30 343,30

10 E Vogt, Jürgen 302,00 302,00

SV Geislingen I 1 S Schmid, Claudio 377,25 380,33 379 378 384
2 S Schmid, Angelo 373,00 376,33 377 380 372
3 S Di Gianvincenzo, Matthias 369,29 369,29
4 S Lehner, Lukas 365,40 366,00 366 380 352
5 S Byrszel, Jonas 368,57 363,50 368 359
6 E Gulde, Matthias 361,80 361,80
7 E Bühler, Andreas 359,40 359,40
8 E Hilsenbeck, Levin 355,80 355,80
9 E Schmid, Carmen 0,00 350,00 350

10 E Hofmeister, Karl-Heinz 355,80 347,50 352 343
11 E Schlaich, Werner 351,60 346,00 346

SV Nordstetten III 1 E Freinecker, Sabrina 364,00 375,50 378 373
2 S Kienzle, Elmar 376,50 375,00 380 371 374
3 S Bösel, Oliver 373,50 374,67 374 375 375
4 S Blank, Markus 373,00 367,00 367



Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Ersatz

SV Nordstetten III 5 S Lehnert, Vencel 364,17 364,67 356 373 365
6 E Blank, Moritz 363,00 363,00
7 S Hübl, Jonas 353,00 357,00 364 354 353
8 E Reimann, Lukas 356,00 356,00

SV Aixheim I 1 S Plaumann, Lucas 378,50 383,33 379 382 389
2 S Plaumann, Natascha 384,83 383,00 380 386 383
3 S Kappeler, Laura 376,80 379,33 375 379 384
4 S Dreher, Tobias 365,83 368,33 370 368 367
5 E Nungesser, Walter 367,00 367,00
6 S Kapp, Gina-Maria 372,17 365,33 358 367 371
7 E Zigaitis, Tobias 361,29 361,29
8 E Bosch, Helmut 358,14 358,14
9 E Groh, Ricarda 353,00 353,00

10 E Hugger, Patrick 349,60 349,60
11 E Plaumann, Bernd 347,80 347,80

SV Grünmettstetten III 1 S Wussler, Justin 373,00 376,67 378 382 370
2 E Wehle, Clarissa 373,50 373,50
3 S Gejer, Regina 368,83 373,50 371 376
4 ES Brissaud, Noah 373,80 372,00 379 366 371
5 S Braun, Julian 370,50 366,00 366 367 365
6 S Brissaud, Elen 355,33 363,00 363 363
7 E Kocheise, Katharina 362,33 362,33
8 S Schäfer, Christoph 375,40 360,50 357 364
9 E Saier, Stephanie 348,00 348,00

10 E Röhm, Jann 347,25 347,25
11 E Haier, Stefanie 0,00 0,00
12 E Grammer, Tamara 0,00 0,00
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